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Part no

78090406
78090408
78090604
78090608
78090806
78090812
78090816
78091208
78091216
78091220
78091612
78091624
78092016

—

Thread 1
G 1/4" Male
G 1/4" Male
G 3/8" Male
G 3/8" Male
G 1/2" Male
G 1/2" Male
G 1/2" Male
G 3/4" Male
G 3/4" Male
G 3/4" Male

G 1" Male

G 1" Male

G 1 1/4" Male

Product info
Product group
Material
Adjustable
Bulkhead
Adapter type
Shape

Thread 2
G 3/8" Female
G 1/2" Female
G 1/4" Female
G 1/2" Female
G 3/8" Female
G 3/4" Female

G 1" Female
G 1/2" Female

G 1" Female
G 11/4" Female
G 3/4" Female
G 11/2" Female

G 1" Female

Stainless steel, AISI 316
780

Stainless Steel AISI 316
No

No

BSP

Straight

Weight (kg)
0.07
0.09
0.07
0.1
0.1
0.19
0.24
0.15
0.25
0.5
0.28
0.62
0.48
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